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SRES 301
A resolution recognizing and supporting the goals and implementation of the National Alzheimer's Project Act
and the National Plan to Address Alzheimer's Disease.

Congress: 113 (2013–2015, Ended)
Chamber: Senate
Policy Area: Transportation and Public Works
Introduced: Nov 19, 2013
Current Status: Referred to the Committee on Health, Education, Labor, and Pensions. (text of measure as introduced:
Latest Action: Referred to the Committee on Health, Education, Labor, and Pensions. (text of measure as introduced: CR
S8198)  (Nov 19, 2013) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/113th-congress/senate-resolution/301 

Sponsor

Name:  Sen. Durbin, Richard J. [D-IL] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: IL   •   Chamber: Senate

Cosponsors  (11 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Sen. Collins, Susan M. [R-ME] R · ME Nov 19, 2013

Sen. Johnson, Tim [D-SD] D · SD Nov 19, 2013

Sen. Markey, Edward J. [D-MA] D · MA Nov 19, 2013

Sen. Menendez, Robert [D-NJ] D · NJ Nov 19, 2013

Sen. Mikulski, Barbara A. [D-MD] D · MD Nov 19, 2013

Sen. Moran, Jerry [R-KS] R · KS Nov 19, 2013

Sen. Wicker, Roger F. [R-MS] R · MS Nov 19, 2013

Sen. Chambliss, Saxby [R-GA] R · GA Nov 20, 2013

Sen. Kirk, Mark Steven [R-IL] R · IL Nov 20, 2013

Sen. Warner, Mark R. [D-VA] D · VA Nov 20, 2013

Sen. Blumenthal, Richard [D-CT] D · CT Nov 21, 2013

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Health, Education, Labor, and Pensions Committee Senate Referred To Nov 20, 2013

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Transportation and Public Works

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.
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Summary  (as of Nov 19, 2013) 

Recognizes that additional focus, research, and resources are needed to overcome Alzheimer's disease.

Acknowledges the impact that Alzheimer's disease has on individuals with the disease, their caregivers and loved ones,

and the United States.

Expresses support for the goals and implementation of the National Alzheimer's Project Act and the National Plan to

Address Alzheimer's Disease.

Actions Timeline

Nov 19, 2013: Introduced in Senate
Nov 19, 2013: Sponsor introductory remarks on measure. (CR S8198-8199)
Nov 19, 2013: Referred to the Committee on Health, Education, Labor, and Pensions. (text of measure as introduced:
CR S8198)

Generated by LegiList — https://legilist.com · Public data belongs to the public.

https://legilist.com

